(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second class engineer

Main info
Name /Surname: | Ruslan Babayev
Position applied for: 3rd Engmeer Desired Vessel Type: Oﬁshore ﬂe.et
2nd Engineer Container carriers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 20.02.1996 Baku
Phones: @ +994559930182 Citizenship: = Azerbaijan

Country of residence /

E-mail: | ruslanbabayev199620@gmail.com City: Azerbaijan
Messenger: = +994559930182 Home address: @ Baku
English level: = Medium Closest airport: = Baku
USA visa validup: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 018222 20.08.2021 Azerbaijan 20.08.2026
International passport C00903844 04.03.2016 Azerbaijan 03.03.2026
National passport AA2518380 23.02.2021 Azerbaijan 23.02.2031
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class engineer
Professional license 0007120 27.09.2022 Azerbaijan 27.09.2027

Endorsement 27.09.2022 27.09.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/253093/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Tanker Familiarization
Leadership and Teamwork

International Safety
Management

Engine resource
management

Seafarer'sm medical
certificate p

Intersea traveler /

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

S0-0672-20

SI-3885-23

SH-3103-23

SJ-0179-21

SL-0312-20

SN-1801-23

SU-0106-22

SK-0043-22

SB-0166-21

SA-0337-21

DL-0366-19

SP-0250-21

ER-0341-23

Om / Azerbaijan

Tabriz Khalilbayli /

Container Ship

/38000

AHTS /1394

Other /382

05.06.2020

08.12.2023

27.11.2023

05.03.2021

03.03.2020

07.12.2023

22.04.2022

27.01.2022

03.11.2021

21.10.2026

26.12.2019

11.03.2021

29.11.2023

14.07.2023

Wartsila / 3560

Sulzer /4320

MWM /21770

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

19.07.2023 -
06.10.2023

01.04.2022 -
01.08.2022

15.05.2021 -

05.06.2025

08.12.2028

24.11.2028

05.03.2026

03.03.2025

07.12.2028

22.04.2027

27.01.2027

03.11.2026

21.10.2026

26.12.2024

11.03.2026

29.11.2028

14.07.2025

Trust Marine
Management
LTD./
Azerbaijan

ASCO/
Azerbaijan

ASCO/



Azerbaijan

Ramiz Hajiyev /

3rd Engineer Azerbaijan

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:
Academy

Crane
barge/vessel /
457

Height: 170

Weight: 72

Azerbaijan State Marine

Speciality: = Ship's powet plant operating

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

31.12.2021 Azerbaijan

15.03.2020 - ASCO/

Sulzer /1100 01.11.2020 Azerbaijan

Overall size: 48

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

English,Russian
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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